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ACADEMIC COUNCIL

Name Designation & Address Email Phone Role
4
Dr. Nagesh HR Principal nageshhr@canaraengineering.in 9448297353 Chairman
Dr. Karthik Pai BH HoD_- Computer Science and | karthikpai@canaraengineering.in 9844065557
Engineering
Dr. H Manoj Gadiyar HoD - Information Science and | manojgadiyar@canaraengineering.in 9743703840
Engineering
Dr. Raghavendra Shetty HoD- Electronics and | raghavendra.shetty@canaraengineering.in | 9886793650
Communication Engineering Member
(Heads of the
Dr. Basappa B K HoD- Artificial Intelligence | basappabk@canaraengineering.in 9986817862 Departments)
and Machine Learning .
Dr. Praahas Amin HoD - Computer Science and | praahas@canaraengineering.in 9742508710
Design
Dr. Rajagopal KT HoD - Computer Science and | rajgopal.kt@canaraengineering.in 9739367679
Business System
Dr. Niranjan Rai HoD - Mechanical Engineering | niranjan.rai@canaraengineering.in 9731331950
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Designation & Address

Email

Phone

Role

Dr. Venkatesh N

Professor
Department of Computer Science and
Business System

venksati@canaraengineering.in

9945677811

Member
(Teaching
staff)

Prof. Ganesh Bhat

Professor
Department of Electronics
Communication Engineering

and

ganeshvbhat@canaraengineering.in

8762115169

Dr. Sunil Kumar B L

Associate Professor
Department of Computer Science and
Engineering

sunil.bl@canaraengineering.in

9901723992

Dr. Abhishek Rao

Mr. Deepak D

Associate Professor
Department of Information Science
and Engineering

abhishek.rao@canaraengineering.in

9663167943

Assistant Professor
Department of Artificial Intelligence
and Machine Learning

deepaI:.d@canaraengineering.in

9164505135

Dr. Ananthanarayana V S

Professor
Department of Information
Technology, NITK, Surathkal

ananthvs1967@gmail.com

9980250204

Dr. Prakash S Raghavendra

Senior Fellow
AMD India, Bangalote

srp1970@gmail.com

8105670568

Dr. Dileep AD

Professor and Head
Department of Computer Science and
Engineering, IIT Dharwad

addileep@iitdh.ac.in

9459477409

Member
(Academician/
Expert)

Dr. Vishalakshi Prabhu H

Associate Professor,

Dept. of CSE (AI&ML)

Ramaiah Institute of Technology,
MSRIT Post, MSR Nagar, Bengaluru.

vishalaprabhu@msrit.edu

9738022486
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Name Designation & Address Email Phone Role

Dr. Prashanth C M Principal prashanth.ait@gmail.com 9448185670
Mangalore Institute of Tech & Eng,
Mijar, Moodabidre, DK — 574225

Dr. G T Raju Academic Senate Member, VTU & | principal@sjcit.ac.in 9448308345
Principal, ¢ Member
SJC Institute of Technology, (University
B.B Road, Chikkaballapur — 562101 Nominee)
Dr. Bheemsha Arya Academic Senate Member, VTU & | arya.mech@bmsce.ac.in 8867330211

Principal, BMS  College  of
Engineering, Bull Temple Road,
Bengaluru — 560019
Dr. Uday Kumar K Shenoy Professor ukshenoy@canaraengineering.in 9448447617 Member
(Controller of
Examinations)
Dr. Demian Antony DMello | Professor .| demian@canaraengineering.in 9448216791 Member

- Dean - Academics

(Secretary)
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